## **CE LINK LIMITED**

Date: 2024-04-23

Federal Communications Commission Office of Engineering and Technology 445 12<sup>th</sup> ST SW Washington, DC 20554

Attention: Equipment Registration Services RE: Change in ID Approval

## < CE LINK LIMITED> Original FCC ID: <2BBDT-SR0KW3L>Original Grant Date: <04/18/2024>

To Whom It May Concern:

< CE LINK LIMITED > gives authorization to the Federal Communications Commission to use information on file to grant Change in ID certification to < 8 Star Energy North America, Inc.>. The model to be multiple-listed is identical in design and construction to the originally approved model.

The original test results continue to be representative of and applicable to the equipment bearing the multiple-listed model.

If you required any additional information, please contact us.

Sincerely,

Vic Wang

Vic Wang Engineer CE LINK LIMITED ROOM 2204 22/F TUNG CHIU COMMERCIAL CENTER 193 LOCKHART ROAD WANCHAI HONG KONG SAR CHINA